
Shaun Cullinan Planning & Zoning Official Shaun.Cullinan@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1922

Maryann Franks Zoning Supervisor Maryann.Franks@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1208
Kimberly Sargent Sr. Administrative Assistant Kimberly.Sargent@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1956
Anastacia DeFilippo Environmental Inspections Coordinator Anastacia.DeFilippo@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4127
Jenni Franano Environmental Inspections Specialist Jenni.Franano@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1290
Justin Howard Enviromental Inspections Specialists Justin.Howard@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4137
Jim Keltner Environmental Inspections Specialist Jim.Keltner@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1269
Casey Rodman Zoning Coordinator Casey.Rodman@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1230
Vacant Zoning Coordinator 941.764.4920
Leah Feindel Sr. Zoning Technician Leah.Feindel@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1964
Charlene Franklin Sr. Zoning Technician Charlene.Franklin@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1221
Belinda Hall Zoning Technician Belinda.Hall@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4921
Christie Keyser Zoning Technician Christie.Keyser@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4123
Chanice Walker Zoning Technician Chanice.Walker@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4126
Dustin Cuddy Zoning Technician Dustin.Cuddy@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1959
Janet Oquendo Zoning Technician Janet.Oquendo@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1236
Jessica Delligatti Zoning Technician Jessica.Delligatti@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1458
Lauren Maietta Zoning Technician Lauren.Maietta@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4926
Vacant Zoning Technician 941.764.4117
Stephanie Morris Zoning Technician Stephanie.Morris@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4949

Name Title Email Phone
Jie Shao Principal Planner Jie.Shao@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.743.1272
Elizabeth Nocheck Sr. Planner Elizabeth.Nocheck@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4920
Jenny Shao Planner Jenny.Shao@charlottecountyfl.gov 941.764.4954

Comprehensive Planning Services

Phone & Email Directory for Planning & Zoning Services

Zoning Services
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